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-Vertical Mounting

-Optional 304 QUALITY STAINLESS STEEL RADIATOR
(RNS-CPL5123P:CAPELLI RADIATOR)

-POLISHED

-MAX Operational Pressure:10Bar

-Inlet/Outlet: 1/2"Female Pipe Thread

-All Dimensions are in mm

CAPELLI

TOP VIEW

SUPPLIED INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES

BLANKING PLUG 1PCS INSERT 4PCS SCREW 4PCS

PO we

CAIR VENT 1PCS BRACKET 4PCS WALL PLUG 4PCS

GRAB SCREW 4PCS SCREW 4Pcs  Alan Key
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CAPELLI |RNS-CPL5080P

805

50

50

440

CAPELLI |RNS-CPL5123P

1240

50

50

1057.5

875

CAPELLI |RNS-CPL5152P

1530

50

50

1347.5

1165
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